TENNESSEE

Regional Disaster Relief Training — West TN
ruary 6, 2026 @ 5:30 pm - February 7,2026 @ 3:00 pm
$40 "1
A Tennessee Baptist Disaster Relief Credentialed
Volunteer must (a) be an active member of an evangelical
church; (b) be at least 18 years of age; and (c) covenant to
serve in accordance with, and not contrary to, the Baptist
Faith and Message 2000 while serving with us.

Regional Disaster Relief Training - West TN - Tennessee

Baptist Mission Board
Ei\’

FEBRUARY 21, 2026
12PM TO 3PM
@ THE BCM

FOOD | FUN | PRIZES

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

YOUR GIVING MAKES THE MINISTRIES AND MIS-
SION OF OUR ASSOCIATION POSSIBLE.
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Church Donations
TBMB Income
Total

Treasurer's Report

October 2025-September 2026

Undesignated Receipts

January
0.00
0.00
1,497.64
0.00
200.0
0.00
2,500.00
0.00
0.00
120.67
640.50
0.00
1,356.14
0.00
0.00
47.33
1,025.22
200.00
435.29
0.00
1,742.50
0.00
622.82
399.00
247.25
0.00
83.76
2,487.32
0.00
0.00
2,942.61
0.00
141.39
0.00
0.00
0.00
150.00
0.00
180.05
16,420.49
3,542.67
19,963.16

YTD
300.00
300.00
1,497.64
100.00
800.00
642.78
10,000.00

260.00
0.00
472.76
191.83
0.00
3,760.94
450.00
150.00
191.61
2,028.33
627.00
878.98
777.24
6,381.57
0.00
2,269.67
1,654.00
834.01
0.00
320.67
4,717.03
0.00
150.00
9,897.99
300.00
849.48
0.00
0.00
1,750.00
600.00
0.00
689.79
52,493.32
14,170.68
66,664.00

Welcome to the

YOUR BAPTIST
ASSOCIATION

Baptist Collegiate Director

Drew Bentley
731-671-8029

Associational Missions
Strategist
Dr. Anthony Rhodes

DBA Office: 731-285-2727
Email: Dyerbaptistassocia-
tion@yahoo.com
Location: Dyersburg State
Community College Campus




Baptist Collegiate
Ministry
At DSCC

AMPLIFY

For College students to worship,
fellowship and share the Gospel.

Free Meal at 5pm
Worship at 6pm!!!

Events at the B

Lunch Encounter Each Wednesday
from 11:00am-1:00pm
Homecooked Meals

WELCOME TO THE BAPTIST
COLLEGIATE MINISTRY

@THE BEACH THURSDAY NIGHT

W@ changers

World Changers aims to provide hands-on mission experi-
ences that engage students in serving communities
across North America. By addressing real needs, students
have the opportunity to put their faith into action—
serving others and sharing the gospel in impactful ways.

https://www.world-changers.net/

West Tennessee Pastors Conference
Union University

February 10— 6pm— Valentines Banquet—
Dr. Tommy Vinson Ministries meeting in
the Carol Grant Events Center

March 10- 10am-— Dr. Jeff Org. President /
Ceo SBC Executive Committee meeting in
the Glover Room

April 14— 10am— Dr. Sonny Tucker, Evange-
lism Consultant State Executive Director
Liaison, NAMB meeting in the Glover Room

May 12— 10am- Dr. Randy Davis, Presi-
dent/ Executive Director of the TBMB
meeting in the Glover Room.

oo

WINFER YOUTH RALLY
SUNDPAY. FEEBRUARY 1B8™TH
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DYER BAPTIST ASSOCIATIONS NEW AMS

Dr. Anthony Rhodes

We are excited to welcome Dr.
Anthony and his precious wife
Marcia.

TENNESSEE

Spiritual Preparation/Evangelism —
Mt. Vernon Halls Tennessee
February 28 @ 8:00 am - 11:30 am

February 28,2026 — Mt. Vernon Baptist Church, 2728
Unionville Road, Halls, TN 38040.
To pre-register for this class, contact Richard Kuenzinger
at kplus9@yahoo.com with your names.
(THIS CLASS IS ONLY FOR CURRENTLY CREDENTIALED
VOLUNTEERS.)
Please pre-register by Monday, February 23, so that we
can supply you with the proper training materials.

preparation-evangelism-halls-west/

-



https://www.world-changers.net/

