



Regional Disaster Relief Training – West TN
February 6, 2026 @ 5:30 pm - February 7, 2026 @ 3:00 pm
\$40

A Tennessee Baptist Disaster Relief Credentialed Volunteer must (a) be an active member of an evangelical church; (b) be at least 18 years of age; and (c) covenant to serve in accordance with, and not contrary to, the Baptist Faith and Message 2000 while serving with us.

Regional Disaster Relief Training - West TN - Tennessee Baptist Mission Board





FEBRUARY 21, 2026
12PM TO 3PM
@ THE BCM

Hosted by: **DBA Women's Ministry**

FOOD | FUN | PRIZES

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!
YOUR GIVING MAKES THE MINISTRIES AND MISSION OF OUR ASSOCIATION POSSIBLE.

Treasurer's Report		
October 2025-September 2026		
Undesignated Receipts		
	January	YTD
Beech Grove	0.00	300.00
Beech Grove Viar	0.00	300.00
Bogota	1,497.64	1,497.64
Calvary Chapel	0.00	100.00
Church Grove	200.0	800.00
Curve	0.00	642.78
Dyersburg First	2,500.00	10,000.00
Dyersburg Second	0.00	260.00
Emmaus	0.00	0.00
Enon	120.67	472.76
Evansville	640.50	191.83
Fairview	0.00	0.00
Finley	1,356.14	3,760.94
Fort Hudson	0.00	450.00
Fowlkes	0.00	150.00
Gates	47.33	191.61
Halls	1,025.22	2,028.33
Halls Westside	200.00	627.00
Harmony	435.29	878.98
Harvest	0.00	777.24
Hillcrest	1,742.50	6,381.57
Lenox	0.00	0.00
Macedonia	622.82	2,269.67
Mary's Chapel	399.00	1,654.00
McCullough Chapel	247.25	834.01
Miston	0.00	0.00
Mt Tirzah	83.76	320.67
Mt Vernon	2,487.32	4,717.03
New Hope	0.00	0.00
New Mitchell Grove	0.00	150.00
Newbern FBC	2,942.61	9,897.99
Parrish Chapel	0.00	300.00
RoEllen	141.39	849.48
Southside	0.00	0.00
Springhill	0.00	0.00
Trimble FBC	0.00	1,750.00
Williams Chapel	150.00	600.00
Woodville	0.00	0.00
Zion Hill	180.05	689.79
Church Donations	16,420.49	52,493.32
TBMB Income	3,542.67	14,170.68
Total	19,963.16	66,664.00

Welcome to the



YOUR BAPTIST ASSOCIATION

Baptist Collegiate Director

Drew Bentley

731-671-8029

Associational Missions

Strategist

Dr. Anthony Rhodes

DBA Office: 731-285-2727

Email: Dyerbaptistassociation@yahoo.com

Location: Dyersburg State Community College Campus

Baptist Collegiate Ministry At DSCC



The B (BCM) Hours of Operation:

Monday- Thursday
9am to 3pm

Starting in January
Wednesday, January 21st
Lunch Encounter
11am-1pm

Thursday, January 22nd
Amplify- Worship and Bible Study
5pm to 7pm

AMPLIFY

For College students to worship,
fellowship and share the Gospel.

Free Meal at 5pm
Worship at 6pm!!!

Events at the B

Lunch Encounter Each Wednesday
from 11:00am-1:00pm
Homecooked Meals

Bible Studies on
Tuesday Nights
starting soon. Facilitated
by adults led by
students.



WELCOME TO THE BAPTIST
COLLEGIATE MINISTRY

@THE B EACH THURSDAY NIGHT



World Changers aims to provide hands-on mission experiences that engage students in serving communities across North America. By addressing real needs, students have the opportunity to put their faith into action—serving others and sharing the gospel in impactful ways.

<https://www.world-changers.net/>

West Tennessee Pastors Conference

Union University

February 10– 6pm– Valentines Banquet–
Dr. Tommy Vinson Ministries meeting in
the Carol Grant Events Center

March 10- 10am– Dr. Jeff Org. President /
Ceo SBC Executive Committee meeting in
the Glover Room

April 14– 10am– Dr. Sonny Tucker, Evange-
lism Consultant State Executive Director
Liaison, NAMB meeting in the Glover Room

May 12– 10am– Dr. Randy Davis, Presi-
dent/ Executive Director of the TBMB
meeting in the Glover Room.

DYER BAPTIST ASSOCIATIONS NEW AMS

Dr. Anthony Rhodes



We are excited to welcome Dr.
Anthony and his precious wife
Marcia.



Spiritual Preparation/Evangelism – Mt. Vernon Halls Tennessee February 28 @ 8:00 am - 11:30 am

February 28, 2026 – Mt. Vernon Baptist Church, 2728
Unionville Road, Halls, TN 38040.
To pre-register for this class, contact Richard Kuenzinger
at kplus9@yahoo.com with your names.
(THIS CLASS IS ONLY FOR CURRENTLY CREDENTIALLED
VOLUNTEERS.)
Please pre-register by Monday, February 23, so that we
can supply you with the proper training materials.

[https://tndisasterrelief.org/event/spiritual-
preparation-evangelism-halls-west/](https://tndisasterrelief.org/event/spiritual-preparation-evangelism-halls-west/)

#PROJECTRADIATE

GLOW IN THE DARKNESS

JUST AS THE MOON REFLECTS THE SUN, WE REFLECT THE LIGHT OF THE SON

Theme Verses:
Matt 5:14-16
Jn 8:12

SCAN ME!



Come join us for
worship food, breakout
sessions, and black
light SILENT DISCO!

WINTER YOUTH RALLY
SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 15TH
4:00PM-8:00PM @ FBC DYERSBURG

Hello
February

Jeremiah
31:3